



Component Identification

1. 704-456	Airaid Premium Filter	1
2. KIT158MAFC	MAF Panel	1
3. KIT158BPC	Bottom Panel	1
4. KIT164T	Airaid Intake Tube	1
5. KITHUMPHS09EPDM	Hump Hose	1
6. KITRDCR03	Reducer	1
7. KITSTRIP58	Weather Strip 27"	1
8. KIT6C31MXPPZ	6-32x5/16" Screw	1
9. KIT6NWSAPZ	#6 Flat Washer	1
10. KIT6CNKEPZ	6-32 Keps Nut	4
11. KIT15DHC3050	1/4"X20x1/2" Button Head Bolt	4
12. 08275	1/4" Flat Washer	4
13. 1-3027	1/4" Fender Washer	4
14. KIT25CNNES	1/4-20 Nylock Nut M6x12mm	2
15. KIT60C120HCS	Hex Bolt	3
16. 08577	#44 Hose Clamp	1
17. KITHS72	#72 Hose Clamp	1
18. KIT164B	L-Bracket	1
19. KITGRMT05	Grommet	1
		2
		2
		1
		1